Cheshire Schools AA Track & Field Championships
10 June 2017 : Macclesfield Athletics Track, Macclesfield

T36 JB 100 metres Heats

NS 11.4 ES11.7 CS12.3 CBP11.3
Pos Bib Name

4 Ben Baston

1 Michael Ozoemelam

16 Declan Hodson

10 J. Allen

17  Josh Nolan

2 Ben Rutherford

T36 JB 100 metres Heats

NS 11.4 ES11.7 CS12.3 CBP11.3
Pos Bib Name

1 5 Ky Pass

2 20 Tom McKean

3 21 Rorio Zheng

4 18 Simon Wroe

5 A John Lymer

T56 JB 100 metres Final

NS 11.4 ES11.7 CS12.3 CBP11.3
Pos Bib Name

4 Ben Baston

1 Michael Ozoemelam

5 Ky Pass

16 Declan Hodson

10 J. Allen

20 Tom McKean

21 Rorio Zheng

T32 JB 200 metres Heats

NS 23.3 ES24.0 CS25.3 CBP23.0
Pos Bib Name

1 19  Muhammad Ali

5  Ben Verbiskas

4  Josh Williams

1  Nathan Partington

14 Joseph Herbert

16 Lewis Stanley

12 C.Taylor

T32 JB 200 metres Heats

NS 23.3 ES24.0 CS25.3 CBP23.0
Pos Bib Name

1 A Jake Bradley

18 Joe Flory

15 T Barnes

3 David Barker

20 Declan Kernahan

10 B. Lee-Barton

11  R. Cunniffe

T52 JB 200 metres Final

NS 23.3 ES24.0 CS25.3 CBP23.0
Pos Bib Name

1 19  Muhammad Ali

5  Ben Verbiskas

4  Josh Williams

A Jake Bradley

14 Joseph Herbert

18 Joe Flory

15 T Barnes

1  Nathan Partington
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Cheshire Schools AA Track & Field Championships
10 June 2017 : Macclesfield Athletics Track, Macclesfield

T17 JB 300 metres Heats

NS 36.8 ES38.0 CS40.0 CBP36.7

Pos Bib Name
13 B Morgan

18 Tom Dodson
14 ) Kettle

12 M. Dennett

A Patrick Shelton

T17 JB 300 metres Heats

OV HAWNER

NS 36.8 ES38.0 CS40.0 CBP36.7

Pos Bib Name

15 S Worthington
5 Issac Chennels
17 Liam McCleary
16 Tom Loftus

10 H. Eardley

6 Fin Capper

T42 JB 300 metres Final

OV HAWNER

NS 36.8 ES38.0 CS40.0 CBP36.7

Pos Bib Name

15 S Worthington
13 B Morgan

17 Liam McCleary

5 Issac Chennels
18 Tom Dodson

T46 JB 800 metres Final

AUV HAWNER

NS 2:02.0 ES 2:05.2 CS2:13.0 CBP 2:01.6

Pos Bib Name

16 Luke Chambers
4  Sam Stephens
17  Lewis Edwards
15 C Wilson

6  Luke Darlington
3 Dylan Bugg

T13 JB 1500 metres

AUV HAWNER

NS 4:13.0 ES 4:22.0 CS4:36.0 CBP 4:13.3

Pos Bib Name
1 13 Finn Proffitt
2 A Ed Petit

3 4 Raif Sherif
4 20 Isaaq Atullah
5 14 David Butlin
6

7

8

9

2 Matthew Douglas

15 Joe Brown

1 William Ashfield

B James Doorbar
10 3 Isaac Tait
11 19 Joel Birchall
12 5 JackFarrell

13 6 Jacob Aston O'Donovan

14 17 Sam Robson
15 18 Mickey O'Neill
16 11 R.Salmon

2 Mike Humphries

2 Mike Humphries
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T26 JB 80 metres Hurdles (84.0cm) Final
NS 11.6 ES12.0 CS12.9 CBP11.5

Pos Bib Name
1 16 Jack Garner
2 4  David Naylor
3 19 Leo Zheng
4 10 J. Brady-Williams
5 17 Harry Bremmimkmeyer
6 1  Matthew Bailey
7 18 Cameron Brazendale
8 6  Kasper Martinicki
F29 JB LongJump
NS 5.95 ES5.75 CS5.45 CBP5.79
Pos Bib Name
1 13  Morgan Frith
2 5 Sam Burgess
3 4  Damian Wierbza
4 16 Jack Ellison
5 6 Luke Brett
F5 JB High Jump
NS 1.78 ES1.72 CS1.60 CBP1.77
Pos Bib Name
1 13  Jacob Thompson
2 17 Michael Parry
3 14 B Taylor
4 A Harley Johnson
5 18 Teo Jacobs
6 4  Jake Godson
2 Eden Hambleton-Davies
F15 JB Triple Jump
NS 12.40 ES12.00 CS11.45 CBP12.23
Pos Bib Name
1 1 Louis Davies
2 17 Matthew Taylor
3 18 Oliver Slaney
4 16 Ben Ulyatt
5 19 Lucas Evans
F23 JB Pole Vault
NS 3.35 ES3.05 CS2.55 CBP3.20
Pos Bib Name
1 4 George Spain
F18 JB Shot 4Kg
NS 13.30
Pos Bib Name
1 16 Charlie Bancroft
2 4  Matthew Hall
3 1 Matthew Webb
4 18 Matthew Dawson

Cheshire Schools AA Track & Field Championships
10 June 2017 : Macclesfield Athletics Track, Macclesfield
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Cheshire Schools AA Track & Field Championships
10 June 2017 : Macclesfield Athletics Track, Macclesfield

F25 JBJavelin 600 g

NS 46.00 ES43.00 CS39.00 CBP 49.92
Pos Bib Name

1 13 Ben Kersh

20 Sam Wadsworth
4  Will Johnson

16 Matthew James
Felix McLaughlin
Tom Smyth
Oliver Parry
Aaron White

ONOOTUVHAPWN
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F26 JB Discus 1.25 Kg

NS 38.00 ES 34.00 CS30.50 CBP 39.64
Pos Bib Name

1 Adam Howe

5 Ru Morgan

13 ) Tabachnik

16 Dan McQuade

4  Kyle Edmondson
6  Charlie Briscall
14 W Plant

A Jack Oakes

F1 JBHammer4Kg

NS 45.00 ES 38.00 CS31.00 CBP51.02
Pos Bib Name

1 16 Jack England

2 1 Ivor Smith

3 17 Daniel Moulton
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Cheshire Schools AA Track & Field Championships
10 June 2017 : Macclesfield Athletics Track, Macclesfield

IB 100 metres Final
NS 11.0 ES11.2 CS11.7 CBP11.0
Bib Name

Ethan Laird
D. Beaumont
M Williams
Dan Joy
Harry Edgar
Lewis Hindle
Elliot Simcock
Jake Gibson

IB 200 metres Heats
NS 22.2 ES22.8 CS24.0 CBP21.9

Bib Name

2 Josh Ford

15 B Healey

4 Oscar Wmith

3 Matthew Osborne

A

Matthew Sadler

IB 200 metres Heats
NS 22.2 ES22.8 CS24.0 CBP21.9
Bib Name

16
10
17
18
5

Cameron Duff
Jacob Simmonds
Euan Hickey
Nathan Whitehead
Alex Sproston

IB 200 metres Final
NS 22.2 ES22.8 CS24.0 CBP21.9
Bib Name

16
2
10
15
17
4
18
3

Cameron Duff
Josh Ford

Jacob Simmonds

B Healey

Euan Hickey

Oscar Wmith
Nathan Whitehead
Matthew Osborne

IB 400 metres Final
NS 49.5 ES51.1 CS53.4 CBP49.9
Bib Name

20
16
4
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13
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15
6

Tom Baines
Tristan Hall
Jamie Johnson
Jack Brampton
J Cawley

T Barker

O Cawley
Thomas Brock
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Cheshire Schools AA Track & Field Championships
10 June 2017 : Macclesfield Athletics Track, Macclesfield

T48 IB 800 metres Final
NS 1:56.0 ES 1:58.0 CS 2:05.0 CBP 1:55.3
Pos Bib Name

1 16 Ben Lee

14 M Browne

13 P Goodfellow

19 Jack Wadsworth
4 Ben Laxton

2 Oliver Wynn

3 Euan Coney

5 Corey Matrovers
17 William McKay
10 7  Paul Morrison

T4 IB 1500 metres

NS 4:03.0 ES 4:07.0 CS4:20.0 CBP 4:07.3
Pos Bib Name

1 17 John Humphries

2 4  Harper Whitehead

3 6 Daniel Lloyd

4 1  Sion Roberts

5 14 A Martin

T9 IB 3000 metres

NS 8:50.0 ES 8:59.0 CS9:30.0 CBP 8:56.6
Pos Bib Name

16 Alex Doyle

20 Joe Buckley

19 Jordan Jones

7  Ben Webb

17 Aaron Doyle

2 Rory Wilson

T19 1B 1500m S/C

NS 4:30.0 ES 4:36.0 CS4:58.0 CBP 4:30.3
Pos Bib Name

1 4  Will Kesteven

2 1 Jac Goodall

T27 1B 100 metres Hurdles (91.4cm) Final
NS 13.5 ES14.0 CS15.0 CBP13.3

Pos Bib Name

1 16 Joe Williams

2 4 Ethan Hall

3 17 Sam Washington

4 18 David Barnett

F14 IB LonglJump

NS 6.60 ES6.40 CS6.00 CBP6.78
Pos Bib Name

1 10 L.Southerton

17 Logan Fern

4 Jordan Sides

14 O Payne

5 Yaya Tamba

13 O Stone

18 Noah Soukovelos

F12 IB High Jump

NS 1.98 ES1.92 CS1.75 CBP1.95
Pos Bib Name

19 Josh Herrington

16 Jonty Cottam

14 Brad Priestly

17 Toby Abbott
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Cheshire Schools AA Track & Field Championships
10 June 2017 : Macclesfield Athletics Track, Macclesfield

F32 IB Triple Jump
NS 13.70 ES 13.20 CS 12.50 CBP 13.66
Pos Bib Name
1 2 Cain Noble
2 1 Nathan Wilde
3 16 Sam Mclaughlin
4 17 Morgan Slinger
5 13  Josh Carey
6 4  Oliver Taylor
7 14 Louis Schofield
F24 IB Pole Vault
NS 4.20 ES3.90 CS3.10 CBP3.90
Pos Bib Name
1 1 Ewan Bradley
F27 IB Shot 5Kg
NS 14.20 ES 13.20 CS11.90 CBP 15.49
Pos Bib Name
1 16 George Hyde
2 5  Sam Brookes
3 4  Tom Yarwood
4 18 Louis Buckley
5 15 JWarr
6 2 Oliver Dixon
F8 IB Javelin 700 g
NS 54.00 ES 52.00 CS45.00 CBP59.25
Pos Bib Name
1 4 Josh Robertson
2 16 Finn Webster
3 17 Kian Stephens
4 18 Paul Hutchinson
5 2 Seb Middleton
6 19 RyanlJones
7 20 Declan Colclough
8 13 Clack
10 J. Key
F17 B Discus 1.5 Kg
NS 44.00 ES41.00 CS34.00 CBP45.14
Pos Bib Name
1 16 William Rattray
2 4 Jordan Kelly
3 18 Pantelis Stylianou
4 17 Cree Jacobs
5 13 H Wheatman
F2 IB Hammer 5 Kg
NS 56.00 ES 50.00 CS37.00 CBP47.68
Pos Bib Name
1 16 Daniel Berg
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Cheshire Schools AA Track & Field Championships

10 June 2017 : Macclesfield Athletics Track, Macclesfield

T60 SB 100 metres Final
NS 10.9 ES11.1 CS11.5 CBP10.7

Pos Bib Name District
1 4  JackJones SChes
2 1 OliverJames Chest

T30 SB 200 metres Final

NS 21.9 ES22.2 CS23.3 CBP21.9

Pos Bib Name District
1 19 Cameron Meakin Warr

T40 SB 400 metres Final

NS 48.8 ES49.5 CS52.5 CBP48.0

Pos Bib Name District
1 1 AlexKearns Chest

T50 SB 800 metres Final

NS 1:52.0 ES1:54.0 CS2:02.0 CBP 1:53.8
Pos Bib Name District
1 16 Harry Dexter MidChes

T44 SB 1500 metres
NS 3:55.0 ES 3:58.0 CS 4:15.0 CBP 3:54.4

Pos Bib Name District
1 4  Arun Dight SChes
2 20 Sam Rostron Warr

T7 SB 3000 metres
NS 8:33.0 ES 8:36.0 CS9:20.0 CBP 8:41.4

Pos Bib Name District
1 2  Ethan Greenland Chest
2 19 Luke Gamble Warr
3 13 Ben Skertchly Macc
4 20 Daniel Fox Warr

T20 SB2000m S/C

NS 6:04.0 ES6:10.0 CS6:30.0 CBP 6:00.8
Pos Bib Name District
1 14 Robert Finnis Macc

T15 SB 110 metres Hurdles (99.1cm) Final
NS 14.6 ES15.2 CS16.2 CBP 14.7

Pos Bib Name District
1 19 Cameron Meakin Warr

T1  SB 400 metres Hurdles (91.4cm) Final
NS 55.0 ES56.5 CS59.5 CBP54.3

Pos Bib Name District
1 13 Robert Finnis Macc

F13 SB High Jump

NS 2.00 ES1.94 CS1.83 CBP2.03

Pos Bib Name District
1 4 Frank Roe SChes

F9 SBlJavelin800g

NS 56.00 ES53.00 CS46.00 CBP57.08
Pos Bib Name District
1 1  Max Holland Chest
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T35

Cheshire Schools AA Track & Field Championships
10 June 2017 : Macclesfield Athletics Track, Macclesfield

JG 100 metres Heats

NS 12.5 ES12.8 CS13.3 CBP12.4

Pos

OV HAWNER

T35

Bib Name

13 C Rodriquez-Martinez
1  Olivia Barnes

6  Georgia Brookfield

A Laura Townley

16 Izzy Walker

12 ). Culverhouse

JG 100 metres Heats

NS 12.5 ES12.8 CS13.3 CBP12.4

Pos
1
2
3
a4
5

T55

Bib Name

4  Jessica Nelson

5  Ellie Clough

2 Emily Whelan

19 Charlotte Stokes
15 B Powell

JG 100 metres Final

NS 12.5 ES12.8 CS13.3 CBP12.4

Pos
1

NoOoOUunh~_,WwWN

T31

Bib Name

4  Jessica Nelson

5  Ellie Clough

13 C Rodriquez-Martinez
2 Emily Whelan

1  Olivia Barnes

19 Charlotte Stokes

6  Georgia Brookfield

JG 200 metres Heats

NS 25.5 ES26.3 CS27.6 CBP25.5

Pos
1
2
3
a4
5

T31

Bib Name

13 CEdler

1  Ella Dimbylow
16 Berri Williamson
18 Ellie Locke

10 P.Kinsella

JG 200 metres Heats

NS 25.5 ES26.3 CS27.6 CBP25.5

Pos
1
2
3
a4
5

T51

Bib Name

7  Olivia Fowler

6 Roberta Dow

5 Lois Gillespie
17 Kasey Jaffrey
19 Fay Humphreys

JG 200 metres Final

NS 25.5 ES26.3 CS27.6 CBP25.5

Pos
1

ONOOTUVHAP,WN

Bib Name
7  Olivia Fowler
13  CEdler

1  Ella Dimbylow

6 Roberta Dow

16 Berri Williamson
5 Lois Gillespie

17 Kasey Jaffrey

18 Ellie Locke
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Cheshire Schools AA Track & Field Championships
10 June 2017 : Macclesfield Athletics Track, Macclesfield

T45 )G 800 metres Final
NS 2:15.0 ES 2:19.0 CS 2:29.0 CBP 2:16.4

Pos Bib Name District Perf

1 4  Ruby Spencer SChes 2:23.6 CS
2 21 Ashley Nemits Warr 2:25.6 CS
3 16 Beth Latham MidChes 2:31.4

4 17 Faye Conboy MidChes 2:35.3

5 20 Rebecca Hardwick Warr 2:37.0

6 19 Emily Jackson Warr 2:37.6

7 13 M Parkinson Macc 2:37.7

8 14 T Rankin Macc 2:41.9

9 15 A Conline Macc 2:43.9

10 18 Olivia Herron MidChes 2:48.6

11 10 E.Richards Halton 3:13.1

12 1  Emily Misantoni Chest DQ

T14 )G 1500 metres
NS 4:40.0 ES 4:50.0 CS5:10.0 CBP 4:43.9

Pos Bib Name District Perf

1 13 S Heslop Macc 4:49.5 ES
2 B L Crawford Macc 4:55.0 CS
3 1  Imogen Owen Chest 5:20.7

4 19 Rebecca Nixon Warr 5:23.0

5 20 Anouska Brooks Warr 5:28.7

6 4  Rebecca Griffiths SChes 5:41.2

7 5 Mia Donathy SChes 5:42.4

8 3 Lucy Thomson Chest 5:42.6

9 6  Emelia Noakes SChes 5:44.3

10 16 Lucy Cheyne MidChes 5:44.9

11 15 S Moores Macc 5:54.1

12 17 Holly Dooley MidChes 5:57.4

T24 JG 75 metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Final

NS 11.4 ES11.7 CS12.8 CBP11.4 Wind=

Pos Bib Name District Perf

1 1 AbiPawlett Chest 11.4 NS =CBP
2 4  Rosie Meakin SChes 12.2 CS
3 13 S Whittaker Macc 12.4 CS
4 16 Shayon Fryer-Francis MidChes 124 CS
5 6 Jaylee Howards SChes 124 CS
6 17 Lottie Woodmansey MidChes 12.8 CS
7 18 Tilly Appleby-Smith MidChes 15.2

F6 JG Long Jump NO QUALIFIED OFFICIALS FOR THIS EVENT
NS 5.20 ES5.05 CS4.65 CBP5.81

Pos Bib Name District Perf

1 16 Simar Hare MidChes 4,95 CS
2 1 Anna Crayston Chest 4.85 CS
3 17 Mia Brown MidChes 4.30

4 2 Isabel White Chest 4.05

5 13 E Morris Macc 3.62

6 19 Lily Parsons Warr 3.37

F28 JG High Jump
NS1.63 ES1.57 CS1.45 CBP1.68

Pos Bib Name District Perf
1 13 Lucy Robinson Macc 1.50 CS
2= 14 Poppy Dutton Macc 1.35
2= 2 Annabelle Temple Chest 1.35
4 17 Rebecca Pirazzo MidChes 1.30

5 16 Megan Jelfs MidChes 1.25



Cheshire Schools AA Track & Field Championships
10 June 2017 : Macclesfield Athletics Track, Macclesfield

F22 JG Pole Vault
NS 3.05 ES2.75 CS2.50 CBP2.10

Pos Bib Name District Perf
1 7 Lauren Jones EIPort 1.90
F11 JG Shot 3Kg NO QUALIFIED OFFICIALS FOR THIS EVENT
NS 11.20 ES 10.60 CS9.25 CBP 8.64

Pos Bib Name District Perf
1 13 A Battle Macc 9.02
2 16 Rebecca Johnson MidChes 8.23
3 14 A Cross Macc 8.22
4 17 Saffi Mitchell MidChes 7.69
5 18 Anna Howman MidChes 7.21
6 4  Zara Eardley SChes 7.07
7 5  Alex Ciesielska SChes 6.81
8 2 Rachel Johnson Chest 6.64

F16 JG Javelin 500g
NS 36.00 ES 34.00 CS27.50 CBP 43.07

Pos Bib Name District Perf
1 16 Meg Evans MidChes 30.75 CS
2 17 Megan Henshall MidChes 22.91
3 19 Ella Oldland Warr 19.06
4 18 Annika Archer MidChes 18.31
5 7  Jessica Ellis ElPort 17.53
6 13 T Cross Macc 17.40
7 4 Charlotte Wint SChes 16.73
8 2 Anna Mackay Chest 16.16
9 14 L Carey Macc 14.16

F34 JG Discus 1 Kg
NS 30.00 ES 27.00 CS23.00 CBP 33.96

Pos Bib Name District Perf
1 16 Abbey Brown MidChes 19.66
2 3 Lily Seager Chest 18.07
3 4 Penny Russett SChes 17.08
4 13  Ella Thompson Macc 15.75
5 2 Lily Gorman Chest 14.84

F3  JG Hammer 3Kg

NS 44.00 ES 36.00 CS30.00 CBP41.16

Pos Bib Name District Perf

1 16 Evie Tipping MidChes 44.29 NS CBP
2 20 Natalie Chamun Warr 15.62
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IG 100 metres Heats

NS 12.3 ES12.6 CS13.0 CBP12.2

Pos
1
2
3
a4
5

T37

Bib Name
19 Emma Davies
B M Ashurst

17  Ellie Smallwood
18 Molly White
4 Elizabeth Sadler

IG 100 metres Heats

NS 12.3 ES12.6 CS13.0 CBP12.2

Pos
1
2
3
a4
5

T57

Bib Name

16 Mia Lowndes

3 Hannah Whelan
20 Eleanor Hough

2 Harriet Alexander
1 Laura Mount

IG 100 metres Final

NS 12.3 ES12.6 CS13.0 CBP12.2

Pos

ONOTUVHARWNER

T53

Bib Name

16 Mia Lowndes

3 Hannah Whelan
19 Emma Davies

20 Eleanor Hough

2 Harriet Alexander
B M Ashurst

1 Laura Mount

17  Ellie Smallwood

IG 200 metres Final

NS 25.2 ES 26.0 CS27.0 CBP 25.0

Pos
1

ONOOTUVHAPWN

T28

Bib Name
4 Rua Shonibare
13 ) Elliott

16 Elissa Jennings

1 Chloe Mount

11 R. Hardman

15 A Buckley

17  Alex Cooke

18 Ottilie Chambers

IG 300 metres Final

NS 40.3 ES41.2 CS44.8 CBP39.9

Pos
1

ONOOTUVHAPWN

Bib Name

13 Chloe Newbigging
19 Chloe Mason

4 Sam Kyriacou

5  Matilda Hargreaves
14 E McQuillan

16 Neve Mylan

17 Katie Garton

18 Issy Webster

Heat 1

District
Warr
Macc
MidChes
MidChes
SChes

Heat 2

District
MidChes
Chest
Warr
Chest
Chest

District
MidChes
Chest
Warr
Warr
Chest
Macc
Chest
MidChes

District
SChes
Macc
MidChes
Chest
Halton
Macc
MidChes
MidChes

District
Macc
Warr
SChes
SChes
Macc
MidChes
MidChes
MidChes

Wind=
Perf
13.4
13.8
14.4
14.7
15.1

Wind=
Perf
12.9
13.0
13.2
13.6
13.9

Wind=
Perf
12.7
12.8
13.2
13.3
13.5
13.7
13.9
14.4

Wind=
Perf
25.9
27.6
28.1
28.5
29.7
29.9
31.7
31.7

Perf
40.9
44.6
45.1
45.2
45.7
51.7
52.8
52.8

CS
CS

CS
CS

ES

ES
CS

200

o000 pp
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T47 1G 800 metres Final
NS 2:13.0 ES 2:16.0 CS 2:25.0 CBP 2:13.7

Pos Bib Name District
1 13 S Moss Macc

B Emily Lowery Macc
3 14 L Robinson Macc
4 19 Olivia Baker Warr
5 21 Jess Sholl Warr
6 16 Cerys Piliner MidChes
7 3  Nicole Edge Chest
8 15 | Curtis Macc
9 5 Chloe Leather SChes
10 1 Lily Moorehouse Chest
11 A  Issy Davies SChes
12 17 Isobel Warrener MidChes

T3 IG 1500 metres
NS 4:39.0 ES 4:45.0 CS5:04.0 CBP 4:38.5

Pos Bib Name District
1 4  Holly Smith SChes

2 20  Amy Nuttall Warr

3 19 Lucy Baxter Warr

4 15 L Griffiths Macc

5 16 Alicia Kenwright MidChes
6 18 Erin O'Neill MidChes

T8 IG 3000 metres
NS 10:10.0 ES 10:22.0 CS 10:50.0 CBP 10:18.2

Pos Bib Name District
1 4 Lucy Smith SChes
2 5  Katelyn Mooney SChes

T18 1G 1500m S/C

NS 5:13.0 ES5:23.0 CS5:50.0 CBP 0:00.0

Pos Bib Name District
1 1 Beth McMahon Chest

T25 1G 80 metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Final
NS 11.7 ES12.0 CS13.0 CBP11.7

Pos Bib Name District
1 20 Becca Hardy Warr

2 4  Zoe Leydon SChes

3 16 Millie Nugent MidChes

T2 1G 300 metres Hurdles (76.2cm) Final

NS 45.0 ES46.6 CS50.0 CBP44.9

Pos Bib Name District
1 1  Maisie Tipping Chest

F20 I1G LongJump
NS 5.50 ES5.25 CS4.80 CBP5.72

Pos Bib Name District
1 15 Catherine Giller Macc

2 4 Marcie Lewis SChes

3 19 Emilia Pouvall Clarke Warr

4 18 Alyssa Jaffrey MidChes
5 5  Kate Farrington SChes

Perf

2:18.4
2:21.2
2:27.7
2:28.0
2:41.7
2:46.7
2:53.4
2:55.2
2:56.1
2:56.2
3:01.1
3:10.0

Perf

4:50.0
5:09.8
5:28.4
5:30.8
5:53.6
DNF

Perf
10:37.7
DNF

Perf
6:33.9

Wind=
Perf
12.4
12.7
12.7

Perf
47.9

Perf
4.99
4.92
4.79
3.74
3.47

CS
CS

CS

CS

CS
CS
CS

CS

CS
CS
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F19 IG High Jump

NS 1.68 ES1.62 CS1.52 CBP1.74
Pos Bib Name

5  Amelia Atkinson

1 Evie Shorthose

4  Louise Elleray

2 Lauren Dimbylow

16 Molly Haines

14 S Grieves

F7 IG Triple Jump

OV HAWNER

NS 11.20 ES10.90 CS10.00 CBP11.52

Pos Bib Name

1 13 K Waterworth

14 EJarad

19 Mira Proctor

16 Charlotte Wynne
4 Tia Campbell

17 Eve Pennington

NoOoOUunh~_,WN

F31 1G Shot 3Kg

NS 12.80 ES11.40 CS10.00 CBP 11.08

Pos Bib Name

1 17  Amy Brough
2 16 Ellie Williams
3 2 Ellen Martin
4 14 Grace Jones
5 15 R Webb

F30 1G Javelin 500g

NS 40.00 ES 37.00 CS33.00 CBP41.40

Pos Bib Name

1 1 Emma Howe
2 4  Bethan Kelly
3 15 C Carroll

4 13 R Kivel

5 16 Niamh Guile

F10 IG Discus 1 Kg

NS 36.00 ES 33.00 CS27.00 CBP45.10

Pos Bib Name

1 13 F White

2 16 Connie Seiler
3 1  Lexy Haslam
F4 IG Hammer 3Kg

NS 53.00 ES47.00 CS36.00 CBP 36.95

Pos Bib Name
1 19 Megan Kettle
2 20 Natasa Ryder Newman

18 Maddie Totterdell-Lambert

District
SChes
Chest
SChes
Chest
MidChes
Macc

District
Macc
Macc
Warr
MidChes
SChes
MidChes
MidChes

District
MidChes
MidChes
Chest
Macc
Macc

District
Chest
SChes
Macc
Macc
MidChes

District
Macc
MidChes
Chest

District
Warr
Warr

Perf
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.35
1.35
1.25

Perf
10.95
10.49
9.18
8.64
8.55
7.89
7.84

Perf
8.36
8.25
8.20
7.33
7.19

Perf

46.34
33.20
20.44
19.79
15.69

Perf

23.34
21.49
18.64

Perf
42.77
29.54

CS

ES
CS

NS CBP
CS

CS CBP
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T59 SG 100 metres Final

NS 12.2 ES12.5 CS13.0 CBP12.0 Wind=

Pos Bib Name District Perf

1 1 Alice Odunaiya Chest 12.6 CS
2 2  Georgia Barlow Chest 12.8 CS
T29 SG 200 metres Final

NS 25.0 ES 25.8 CS26.5 CBP 24.6 Wind=

Pos Bib Name District Perf

1 1 Alice Odunaiya Chest 25.5 ES
2 2  Georgia Barlow Chest 26.3 CS

T39 SG 400 metres Final

NS 57.0 ES58.8 CS61.0 CBP56.6

Pos Bib Name District Perf
1 1 Siobhan Benson Chest 62.3

T43 SG 1500 metres

NS 4:36.0 ES 4:44.0 CS5:00.0 CBP 4:13.2

Pos Bib Name District Perf
1 16 Chloe Dooley MidChes 5:07.6

T6 SG 3000 metres
NS 10:06.0 ES 10:18.0 CS 10:48.0 CBP 9:59.9

Pos Bib Name District Perf
1 1 Martha Owen Chest 11:24.4
2 16 Esme Bridge MidChes 11:30.2

F21 SG LonglJump

NS 5.60 ES5.40 CS4.85 CBP5.70

Pos Bib Name District Perf

1 4 Liberty Hughes SChes 5.42 ES
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